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BR AGROTECH LIM
ITED

GODREJ AGROVET LTD

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

KRISHI RASAYAN EXPORTS PVT LTD

ADAM
A INDIA PVT LTD

VISM
ITA INDUSTRIES

TCPL PACKAGING LIM
ITED

GEEP INDUSTRIES (I) PRIVATE LIM
ITED

CRYSTAL CROP PROTECTION LIM
ITED

OPTIM
A FARM

 SOLUTIONS LTD

ESTERS & SOLVENTS LLP

DOW
 CHEM

ICAL INTERNATIONAL PVT LTD

C J SHAH & CO

SNF (INDIA) PVT LTD

SOVIKA CHEM
ICALS PVT LTD

GUJARAT INSECTICIDES LIM
ITED

SUPREM
E PETROCHEM

 LIM
ITED

PETCHEM
 PRODUCTS

GHARDA CHEM
ICALS LTD

T.STANES AND COM
PANY LTD.

All Other

Vendor Name
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YASH PACKAGING

NISHAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

BASF INDIA LIMITED

RAJDHANI PETROCHEMICALS

VIKRAM PLASTICIZERS

SAISHA PROPACK

PURAB PRINTERS

WILLOWOOD CHEMICALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREEJI PESTICIDES PVT LTD

C J SHAH & CO.

T.STANES AND COMPANY LTD.

GHARDA CHEMICALS LTD

PETCHEM PRODUCTS

SUPREME PETROCHEM LIMITED

GUJARAT INSECTICIDES LIMITED

SOVIKA CHEMICALS PVT LTD

SNF (INDIA) PVT LTD

C J SHAH & CO

DOW CHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL PVT
LTD

ESTERS & SOLVENTS LLP

OPTIMA FARM SOLUTIONS LTD

CRYSTAL CROP PROTECTION LIMITED

GEEP INDUSTRIES (I) PRIVATE LIMITED

TCPL PACKAGING LIMITED

VISMITA INDUSTRIES

ADAMA INDIA PVT LTD

KRISHI RASAYAN EXPORTS PVT LTD

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

GODREJ AGROVET LTD

BR AGROTECH LIMITED

2,570,272

2,512,430

3,562,323

2,750,000

2,842,034

3,617,547

3,554,937

3,504,600

3,600,000

3,993,338

4,315,149

4,560,000

6,324,472

6,330,715

6,500,250

7,480,385

8,223,150

10,210,634

45,963,248

12,872,436

12,993,884

13,269,625

13,516,315

16,725,139

19,858,558

23,026,944

24,200,000

29,011,515

40,933,721

42,399,145

Country Vendor Type Vendor Name Total Outstanding

Sum: 963,132,128
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MYSTICAL TECHNOPLAST PVT LTD

BHAGWATI INDUSTRIES

GOWAN COMPANY LLC

BABUBHAI & CO

DD FILTERS

PINOCHEM KIMYA LTD STI

SHANKAR PACKAGINGS LIMITED

JAYSYNTH DYESTUFF (I) LTD

SHIVA PHARMACHEM LTD

DEEP ENTERPRISES

JITENDRA PACKAGING INDUSTRIES

SHIVAM ALUMS AND CHEMICALS

SHREE MATESHWARI TRANSPORT PVT
LTD

PERSTORP OXO AB

JOSTS ENGINEERING CO LTD

AKZO NOBEL FUNCTIONAL CHEMICALS
AB

SHREE SATERI ENGINEERING (I) PVT LT

LGMMA CORP

BARODA AGRO CHEMICALS LIMITED

KUM YANG CO., LTD.

DEEP JYOTI HYDRAULIC ENGINEERING
CO

TOYOTA TSUSHO CORPORATION

SHREEJI ENTERPRISE

SUMMIT AGRO INTERNATIONAL LTD

JYOTI METAL CORPORATION

MITSUYA BOEKI LTD.

SHRI DINESH ROADLINES

DEVELOPMENT RESOURCES

SHWETA ENGINEERS

MICROCHEM SPECIALITIES TRADE LTD

SKYBLUE LOGISTICS INDIA PVT LTD

RAYONIER A M AVEBENE

DHOLIA CONTAINER

PAYPER SA

LEHMANN & VOSS & CO KG

LANXESS DEUTSCHLAND GMBH

SOURCEONE INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY

HEIDOLPH INSTRUMENTS GmbH &Co.KG

BORREGAARD DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

BORREGAARD AS

DIVYASASHREE PACKAGING INDUSTRY

YINGDE GREATCHEM CHEMICALS CO
LTD

YIBIN TIANYUAN IMPORT AND EXPORT
CO

KAYVAL KRUPA PETROLEUM

SPARK MINERAL

SHANGHAI DINGLI IMPORT AND EXPORT
C

SHANGHAI AGROTREE CHEMICAL CO
LTD

SHANDONG RUIFENG CHEMICAL CO.LTD

KHOSLA PROFIL PVT LTD

RIZHAO CITY SANXING CHEMICALS CO
LT

BASF INDIA LTD

STAR INSTRUMENT ENGINEERS

SUJANIL CHEMO INDUSTRIES

NINGBO HUAJIA CHEMICAL CO., LTD

KRISHI CROP PVT LTD

KUNSHAN TENGYU CHEMICAL CO,. LTD

KINGSTONE CHEMICAL CHINA CO LTD

KINGCHEM (LIONING) CHEMICAL CO
LTD

KAIFEI INTERNATIONAL LIMITED

JIANGSU LANFENG BIOCHEMICAL CO
LTD

SUNDRAM PACKAGING

GUANGZHOU HOPE FAYE CHEMICAL CO
LTD

ACCURATE POWER SYSTEMS

BELIKE CHEMICAL CO LTD

AKZO NOBEL ETHYLENE AMINES
(NINGBO)

JANEX S A

ANSU ASSOCIATES

CLARIANT PLASTICS & COATINGS AG

BESCOAT

CLARIANT S.A.

KRISHNA MACHINERY

KROHNE MARSHALL PVT LTD

KSP CNC INDUSTRIES

TANAY SALES CORPORATION

BEST ROADWAYS LIMITED

ENDRESS+HAUSER (INDIA) PVT LTD

TECHNO CON INDUSTRIES

TOYO TECHNICAL SERVICES

VINAY TRADERS

M PATEL & CO

TULSI SWITCHGEARS

MACAWBER ENGINERING SYSTEMS
INDIA

UL ENGINEERING SERVICES &
SOFTWARE

AGRISERVE

ULTIMO INDUSTRIES

EVONIK INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

UNITED INDIA TRADERS

UNITOP CHEMICALS PVT LTD

MAMTA PETROLEUM

UTSAVI AGRITECH

UTSAVI BIOTECH

EXPRESS ROADWAYS PVT LTD

V-TRANS (INDIA) LTD

VELOX AUTOMATION PVT LTD

MANMOHAN MINERALS & CHEMICALS
(P) L

FILTRATION TECHNOLOGY GROUP

MARCK & AIRA VALVE AUTOMATION

MEGHMANI FINECHEM LTD.

AQASION WATERTECH PVT LTD

BHARAT PROPACK PRIVATE LTD

MEHTA PETRO REFINERIES LTD

VITAL CARE CONNECTIONS

MEHTA SEWING MACHINE

VRINDAVAN ORGANIC FARMS PRIVATE
LIM

FLEXOL MANUFACTURING COMPANY

SASOL MIDDLE EAST FZCO

S.A.AJINOMOTO OMNICHEM N.V

FLSMIDTH PVT LTD

METRO INDUSTRIES

ASHLAND INDUSTRIES EUROPE GMBH

DOW EUROPE GMBH

FORBES MARSHALL PVT LTD

MILL STORES CORPORATION

BETA CHEMICALS LTD

AKSHAR AIR PRODUCT

BHARTI STEELS

MOGLI LABS INDIA PVT LTD

HAOHUA INDUSTRY CO LTD

MOJJ ENGINEERING SYSTEMS LTD

GALAXY SIVTEK PVT LTD

MORWAL FABRICS PVT LTD

NANJING SINCERITY CHEMICAL CO LTD

NORCHEM HONG KONG CORPORATION
LIMIT

PINGHU PETROCHEMICALS CO LTD

QINGDAO KERUN BIO-TECHNOLOGY CO
LTD

BHAVEN INDUSTRIAL CORPORATION

SHANDONG HONGFU CHEMICALS CO
LTD

NAGMAN INSTRUMENTS AND
ELECTRONICS

ARVINDA INDUSTRIES

NARENDRA ELECTRIC CORPORATION

SUZHOU YUANNA CHEMICAL
TECHNOLOGY C

XIAMEN ANTEN CHEMICAL CO LTD

NATIONAL POLYMERS

NATRAJ ASSOCIATE

ZHEJIANG HISUN CHEMICAL CO.,LTD.

NAV MAHARASHTRA ENGINEERING
SYNDICA

BLR LOGISTICS (I) PVT LTD

GLOBE ENGINEERING COMPANY

JEBARGO GMBH

NEO NIR ENGINEERING

GMM PFAUDLER LTD -MUMBAI

SHAH ENTERPRISE

SETA ENGINEERS PRIVATE LIMITED

OUTOTEC (FINLAND) Oy

ASTROPOL LTD

ASHA INDUSTRIES

NETZSCH TECHNOLOGIES INDIA PVT
LTD

ADAMA MAKTHESHIM LIMITED

REAGENS S P A

SANGIR PLASTICS PVT LTD

AKI SHOKAI CO LTD

NIKHIL  ADHESIVES LTD

NOURYON JAPAN K.K.

TAIYO BUSSAN KAISHA LTD

BONFIGLIOLI TRANSMISSION PVT LTD

GOODEARTH MINCHEM PVT LTD

TOYOTSU CHEMIPAS CORPORATION

LG CHEM

GUJARAT ALKALIES AND CHEMICALS
LTD

S N TRADELINK PVT LTD

VALMET LDA

ROTO PUMPS LTD

NOURYAN FUNCTIONAL CHEMICALS AB

GUJARAT FLUOROCHEMICALS LTD

CELANESE SINGAPORE EMULSIONS PTE
LT

RELIABLE ENGINEERING SERVICES

HUNTSMAN (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

RAVI CORPORATION

ITOCHU SINGAPORE PTE LTD.

KURARAY ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

SKY PETRO CHEM PTE LTD

TOYOTA TSUSHO ASIA PACIFIC PTE LTD

NITRO CHEMICAL INDUSTRY LTD

PALAK ENTERPRISE

TRIDENTEX CHEMICALS INC

ALBION

FLSMIDTH USA INC

PROSYNERGY WEIGHAUTO PRIVATE

PROCESS INSTRUMENTS

PAR FILTERS PVT LTD

PATEL BOILER SERVICES

PREMIER ROAD CARRIERS LTD

PRECISE AUTOMATION & CONTROL P.
LTD

HELIFLEX ENGINEERING & SERVICES
PVT

PRASOL CHEMICALS LIMITED

PIONEER CHEM BIZ

PIONEER MACHINERIES

ALTOP INDUSTRIES LTD

ASSI ENGINEERING PRIVATE LIMITED

PRAKASH CROP PROTECTION

CHAMUNDA ENGINEERING STORE

HI-TECH STEEL INDIA

HILLS STEAM TRADING CO

ATLAS COPCO INDIA LTD

CILICANT CHEM PVT LTD

HINDUSTAN EXTRUSION

HYDRO-CARE ENGINEERS

ICONGLOBAL LOGISTIX

R K GOLDEN TRANSPORT CO

ADI TRADELINK

AMAR FIBROTECH INDUSTRIES

INDIA GLYCOLS LIMITED

R.C. LUBCHEM

INDO BAIJIN CHEMICALS PVT LTD

COMPUCARE INDIA PVT LTD

INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED

INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED (DAHEJ)

AUM ADHESIVES P.LTD.

INDOFIL INDUSTRIES LIMITED (THANE)

INDOMIX

INDUSTRIAL FILTERS & FABRICS PVT

S A I PRODUCTS

S S CROP CARE  LTD

AMC CHEMICALS PVT LTD

AVDHOOT CORPORATION

CRYSTAL AUTOMATION PVT LTD.

INFO SYSTEMS

J K TRADING CO

SANGAM STEEL AND HARDWARE
STORES

CYCLO PHARMA CHEM

SARTHI ENGINEERING

SARVAIYA CHEMICALS INDUST P. LTD

JAY JALARAM ENGG & FAB

SARVAVA AGRITEK PRIVATE LIMITED

JAY MAA ENTERPRISE

TULSI ELECTRICALS

MELZER CHEMICALS PVT LTD

JAYANTILAL J GANDHI CHEMICALS PVT

SIDDHATEC AGROVET PVT LTD

ALPHA INTERNATIONAL

HEUBACH COLOUR PRIVATE LIMITED

NEEM INDIA PRODUCTS PVT LTD

ABC CHEMICALS PVT.LTD.

SAIROOP ENTERPRISES

PRIYA INTERNATIONAL LTD.

NOVACHEM INDUSTRIES

ROMA ORGANICS PVT LTD

KAVITA COATING

SOLVAY SPECIALITIES INDIA PRIVATE L

S R ENTERPRIES

JAY BAJRANG METAL INDUSTRIES

BHAGIRATHA PLASTICS

PHARMA CHEMICALS

ANKUSH ENTERPRISE

SHREE SHAKTI INDUSTRIES

NIKHIL ADHESIVES LTD

PRATHMESH DYCHEM PVT LTD

MANISH ENTERPRISES

PRIVI ORGANICS  LIMITED

MINERAL AND METAL INDUSTRIES

TRANSCREEK ENGINEERS PVT LTD

MAHEK AGRO MINERAL PRIVATE
LIMITED

ASIAN SOLVOCHEM PVT LTD

KAVIL TECHNOLOGIES

SPECTRA SPECIALITIES

NOURYON CHEMICALS INDIA PRIVATE
LIM

KOLSHET CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

AUCHTEL PRODUCTS LTD.

PUSHPA J SHAH

VISHAL TRADERS

POLYMERS ENTERPRISES

NICHINO INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

SANGITA ARTS

REKHA SALES CORPORATION

SRI SHYAM PACKAGING INDUSTRIES

MYSORE AMMONIA SUPPLY
CORPORATION L

SMART EXIM

S.G. PLAST (P) LTD

AMEET POLYFILMS PVT LTD

MAHARASHTRA METAL WORKS PVT.
LTD.

CHAITANYA AGRO BIOTECH PVT LTD

CLARIANT CHEMICALS (INDIA) LIMITED

PELICAN POLY & PALLETS PVT LTD

ABHINAV POLYCHEM PRIVATE LIMITED

LALIT BROTHERS

ADEKAR ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

SHIMMER CHEMICALS PVT LTD

KASHIS PRINTERS

UNIQUE POLY PACK

UI VR PRIVATE LIMITED

MAKERS PLASTOPACK PRODUCTION

B & A PACKAGING INDIA LTD

INDUSTRIAL SOLVENTS & CHEMICALS
PVT

KRIS FLEXIPACKS PVT LTD

J D PACKAGING PVT LTD

SYNGENTA INDIA LTD

EBULLIENT PACKAGING PRIVATE
LIMITED

CJS SPECIALTY CHEMICALS PVT LTD

POLYTRECK CHEMICALS & ADDITIVES

BHUVANESHWARI ORGANICS PVT LTD

SUNSHIELD CHEMICALS LIMITED

RISHI CHEM

SUMITTO INDUSTRIES

T.STANES AND COMPANY LIMITED

MICRO CHEMICALS (INDIA)

APOLLO PLASTIC INDUSTRIES

SAANVI PALLETS

VENUS SALES CORPORATION PVT LTD

CALIBRE CHEMICALS PVT. LTD.

PON PURE CHEM PVT LTD

NEO PACK PLAST (INDIA) PVT LTD

RASENDRA CHEMEXPORT PVT. LTD.

GUJRAT CAN WORKS PVT LTD

DURALABEL GRAPHICS PVT LTD

GODREJ INDUSTRIES LTD

PAPER BAG MFG CO

ESTEEM INDUSTRIES PVT LTD

IMPACT METAL PARTS (P) LTD.

H R ORGANO CHEM PVT LTD

OM TEX CHEM PVT LTD

CONNELL BROS COMPANY (INDIA) PVT

SUNDARAM PAPER PRODUCTS PVT
LIMITED

UNIQUE WIRE INDUSTRIES

SUPREME PETROCHEM LTD

DAI-ICHI KARKARIA LTD

SANKHLA BROTHERS

SYNTHOTEX CHEMICALS PVT LTD

OPAL INDUSTRIES

PAXCHEM LIMITED

KALINGA INCEPTUM PRIVATE LIMITED

JYOTI FLEXI PRINTERS

CRODA INDIA COMPANY PRIVATE
LIMITED

G FLEXI PACK

SAI ANKUR ARTS

SWISSOL ORGANICS PVT.LTD

ADITYA TIMBERS

ARIHANT POLY PACK INDUSTRIES

THURS ORGANICS PRIVATE LIMITED

VIMAL CROP CARE PVT LTD

BMG CHEMICALS PVT LTD.

JAISHIL SULPHUR & CHEMICAL INDS.

VIMAL INTERTRADE PVT LTD

POLYBLOW

METAL IMPACTS LIMITED

SAURADIP CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PVT
LT

ASP ASSOCIATES

R R INNOVATIVE PRIVATE LIMITED

ELITE INDUSTRIES

PYRAMID TECHNOPLAST PVT LTD

LEEDS LIFE SCIENCES PRIVATE LIMITED

FINKOTECH INC

LAXMI POLYADDITIVES

NIRMA LTD

GEM CORPORATION

GIRNAR CORRUGATORS PVT LTD

PRAKASH CORRUGATED (PUNE) PVT LTD

ULTRATECH CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES

MULLACKAL POLYMERS PVT LTD

SHREE RANGAM PACKAGING PVT LTD

MULLACKAL POLYMERS

RAMNIKLAL S GHOSALIA & CO

HELM INDIA PRIVATE LIMITED

HEBBAR CHEMICALS PVT LTD

NEOCHEM TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

GUJARAT POLYSOL CHEMICALS PVT
LTD

RESHMIKA MINERALS & CHEMICALS

HERANBA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

SAI PACKAGING

AKSHAR PACKAGING PVT LTD

A.I.C. CHEMICALS PVT LTD

SPECTRUM CHEMICALS

SHIBA CONTAINERS PVT LTD

SIMALIN CHEMICAL INDUSTRIES PVT
LTD

NISHA CHEMICALS

BHARAT ULTIMATE PACKAGING PVT
LTD

YASH PACKAGING

NISHAL ENTERPRISES PVT LTD

BASF INDIA LIMITED

RAJDHANI PETROCHEMICALS

VIKRAM PLASTICIZERS

SAISHA PROPACK

PURAB PRINTERS

WILLOWOOD CHEMICALS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SHREEJI PESTICIDES PVT LTD

C J SHAH & CO.

T.STANES AND COMPANY LTD.

GHARDA CHEMICALS LTD

PETCHEM PRODUCTS

SUPREME PETROCHEM LIMITED

GUJARAT INSECTICIDES LIMITED

SOVIKA CHEMICALS PVT LTD

SNF (INDIA) PVT LTD

C J SHAH & CO

DOW CHEMICAL INTERNATIONAL PVT
LTD

ESTERS & SOLVENTS LLP

OPTIMA FARM SOLUTIONS LTD

CRYSTAL CROP PROTECTION LIMITED

GEEP INDUSTRIES (I) PRIVATE LIMITED

TCPL PACKAGING LIMITED

VISMITA INDUSTRIES

ADAMA INDIA PVT LTD

KRISHI RASAYAN EXPORTS PVT LTD

INSECTICIDES INDIA LTD

GODREJ AGROVET LTD

BR AGROTECH LIMITED
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102,665
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258,000
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9,600
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91,489
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17,137,074

127,816
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238,980
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44,262
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43,845

395,864

161,604
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343,200

55,186
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36,000

2,000
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433,050

171,527

6,508

168,571

174,660

2,400

2,954

9,690

1,300

167,008

204,000

361,600

33,000

486,200

4,639

354,604

4,780,915

76,152

35,822

44,270

3,287,922

458,450

19,518

767,358

7,000

1,167,500

1,484,736

187,231
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80,000

121,700

26,937,585

12,563

10,000

46,545

30,660

361,923

82,200

157,074

180,454

4,793

324,966

73,890

146,148

45,000

233,500

218,152

100,660

475,427

64,147

814,832

0

67,165,399

87,700

8,451

39,700

65,009

121,775

492,480

51,320

1,503

72,407

299,212

2,000

300,009

2,400

110,000

96,722

10,000

89,315

42,321

3,300

27,100

46,793

89,379

2,625

779,464

17,910

413,412

4,264,306

80,583

742,325

31,915,606

2,192,784

5,000,629

300,670

412,926

1,200

8,852,846

274,238

10,479,012

325,003

82,492

88,700

22,983,261

3,282,915

11,120,353

32,785,920

10,383

5,700

800,566

12,246,952

191,008

600

4,202

291,745

6,896

165,349

800

271,092

10,000

1,521,000

4,600

6,450

30,670

618,878

20,538

19,140

31,250

119,840

90,000

1,344,242

34,450

408,998

19,458

172,220

243,868

116,250

80,932

26,223,193

6,000

607,850

431,900

12,000

979,331

17,110

344,880

233

270,867

3,994,238

32,240

2,000

5,000

3,341

85,788

18,320

8,000

4,519

10,700

175

22,240

15,000

173,600

1,225

6,400

2,200

3,075

11,340

5,000

11,000

6,120

7,500

9,240

9,545

451,800

101,431

246,591

13,900

17,000

18,000

19,750

20,000

21,000

23,585

24,550

100,521

53,142

102,550

32,070

32,400

34,600

34,700

36,940

49,360

158,021

48,000

50,545

4,948,000

55,333

58,370

94,640

64,845

75,000

78,345

101,655

82,445

88,000

93,000

301,317

111,280

115,500

58,286

117,000

541,730

120,000

120,000

132,600

3,502,765

136,680

138,610

502,309

144,960

145,080

150,350

162,000

171,642

190,000

195,440

210,000

223,061

233,450

237,600

634,630

250,000

258,000

259,560

260,126

289,900

309,301

300,870

303,620

982,376

355,700

387,889

340,560

342,000

345,450

586,670

421,123

426,880

457,380

477,464

505,680

522,505

525,750

540,000

2,125,633

631,100

938,261

697,993

664,500

3,039,185

1,122,321

701,100

726,000

760,000

792,000

800,000

846,230

823,734

853,880

854,600

877,100

1,494,497

925,000

956,930

1,202,940

1,031,000

1,426,200

1,097,213

2,792,467

1,128,712

1,144,970

1,194,035

2,473,571

1,340,630

1,345,778

1,477,617

1,530,832

1,521,800

1,853,258

9,023,417

1,615,000

2,769,367

1,794,216

1,808,500

1,812,997

3,594,929

2,626,500

2,024,297

2,198,251

2,570,272

2,512,430

3,562,323

2,750,000

2,842,034

3,617,547

3,554,937

3,504,600

3,600,000

3,993,338

4,315,149

4,560,000

6,324,472

6,330,715

6,500,250

7,480,385

8,223,150

10,210,634

45,963,248

12,872,436

12,993,884

13,269,625

13,516,315

16,725,139

19,858,558

23,026,944

24,200,000

29,011,515

40,933,721

42,399,145
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180

220

320

396

554

567

900

1,070

1,102

1,350

1,663

1,710

1,944

2,073

2,125

2,502

3,060

3,240

3,555

3,600

3,780

4,245

4,419

5,026

5,092

5,128

5,773

5,832

6,228

6,246

6,649

6,869

7,901

8,640

9,098

9,720

9,960

10,507

11,357

11,672

13,500

14,102

14,499

14,840

15,840

16,200

16,345

20,030

20,790

20,983

21,060

21,081

21,600

21,600

23,868

24,570

24,602

24,950

25,926

26,093

26,114

27,063

29,160

30,780

34,200

35,179

37,800

40,151

41,373

42,768

43,164

45,000

46,440

46,721

46,823

52,182

52,613

54,157

54,652

55,371

59,562

60,596

61,301

61,560

62,181

70,400

75,802

76,838

82,328

85,944

91,022

94,051

94,635

97,200

110,322

113,598

115,020

119,016

119,610

123,917

125,362

126,198

130,680

136,800

142,560

144,000

146,576

148,272

153,698

153,828

157,878

160,466

166,500

172,247

184,037

185,580

195,750

197,498

199,532

200,011

206,095

214,926

227,272

241,313

242,240

265,971

271,263

273,924

277,651

288,419

290,700

291,354

322,708

325,530

326,340

336,497

351,000

355,243

395,685

441,644

447,554

469,282

495,000

511,566

606,943

617,686

630,828

648,000

718,801

762,249

820,800

982,917

1,139,529

1,170,045

1,228,777

1,480,167

1,837,914

2,241,794

2,317,039

2,338,899

2,388,533

2,432,937

2,648,532

3,574,540

4,144,850

4,356,000

5,222,073

7,368,070

7,631,684

Country Vendor Type Vendor Name Total Outstanding

Sum: 963,132,128

Total Tax

Sum: 73,508,198
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